6 RXWK &HROIMD\M DHH

7ransfer Credit Listing

7UDQVIHU/RYWGQW



Transfer
Course

ACCT& 201
ANTH& 100
ANTH 130

ANTH& 204
ANTH& 206

ART& 100
ART 101
ART 102

ART 251

ART 252

ART 253

ASL& 121
ASL& 122
ASL& 123

ASTR& 100

BIOL& 100

BIOL& 160

BIOL& 241

BIOL& 242

BIOL& 260

BUS& 101

BUS& 201
BUS 210

Transfer Course Title

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING |
SURVEY OF ANTHROPOLOGY
WORLD CULTURES
ARCHAEOLOGY

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY

ART APPRECIATION
DESIGN
DESIGN

SURVEY OF ART: PALEOLITHIC TO 5TH CE

C.E.
SURVEY OF ART: 6TH-16TH CENTURY

SURVEY OF ART: 17TH CENTURY C.E. TO PRESENT

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE |
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE |l
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE Il

SURVEY OF ASTRONOMY

SURVEY OF BIOLOGY

GENERAL BIOLOGY WITH LAB

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 1

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 2

MICROBIOLOGY

INTRO TO BUSINESS

BUSINESS LAW
BUSINESS & ECONOMIC STATISTICS

CHEM& 110 CHEMICAL CONCEPTS WITH LAB

CHEM& 121 INTRODUCTION TO CHEMISTRY

CHEM& 161 GENERAL CHEMISTRY WITH LAB |

Credits

3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33

3.33
3.33
3.33

3.33

3.33

3.33
3.33
3.33

3.33

3.33

3.33

3.33

3.33

3.33

3.33
3.33
3.33

3.33

3.33

TROY Course TROY Course Title

ACT 2291 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING |

ANT 2200 ANTHROPOLOGY

GS A4SS AREA IV - SOCIAL SCIENCE

ANT 3305 INTRODUCTION TO ARCHAEOLOGY

ANT 3310 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY

ART 1133 VISUAL ARTS

ART 1145 FOUNDATIONS OF FORM & SPACE

ART 1150 FOUNDATIONS OF TIME & SPACE

ART 2250 SURVEY OF ART HISTORY |

ART 2251 SURVEY OF ART HISTORY Il

GS A2FA AREA Il - FINE ARTS

ASL 1141 AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE |

ASL 1142 AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE Il

ASL 2241 AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE llI
PRINCIPLES OF ASTRONOMY, STARS, GALA

SCl 2240 COSMOLOGY 5

SCI L240 PRINCIPLES OF ASTRONOMY, STARS, GALA
COSMOLOGY LAB

BIO 1100 PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY

BIO L100 PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY LAB

BIO 1100 PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY

BIO L100 PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY LAB

GS A3SC1 AREAIIl - SCIENCE LECTURE

GS A3SCL1 AREA Ill - SCIENCE LAB

GS A3SC2 AREAIIlI - SCIENCE LECTURE

GS A3SCL2 AREA Il - SCIENCE LAB

BIO 2272 NON-MAJORS MICROBIOLOGY

BIO L372 MICROBIOLOGY LAB

BUS 1101 INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS

LAW 2221 LEGAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS

QM 2241 BUSINESS STATISTICS

CHM 1115 SURVEY OF CHEMISTRY

CHM L115 SURVEY OF CHEMISTRY LAB

CHM 1115 SURVEY OF CHEMISTRY

CHM L115 SURVEY OF CHEMISTRY LAB

CHM

Credits

3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33
3.33

3.33
3.33
3.33

3.33
3.33

3.33

3.33
3.33
3.33

66

2.66
.66

2.66
.66

2.66
.66

2.66
.66

2.66
.66

3.33
3.33
3.33

2.66
.66

2.66
.66

.6/






SOUTH SEATTLE COLLEGE

TROY UNIVERSITY

Tézzizr Transfer Course Title Credits [TROY Courde TROY Course Title Credits
HIST& 127 WORLD CIVILIZATIONS I 3.33 HIS 1123 WORLD HISTORY FROM 1500 3.33
HIST& 136 US HISTORY 1 3.33 HIS 1111 U.S. HISTORY TO 1877 3.33
HIST& 137 US HISTORY 2 3.33 HIS 1112 U.S. HISTORY SINCE 1877 3.33
HUM 151 INTRODUCTION TO FILM 3.33 THE 1132 INTRODUCTION TO FILM 3.33
JAPN& 121 JAPANESE | 3.33 JPN 1101 INTRODUCTORY JAPANESE | 3.33
JAPN& 122 JAPANESE I 3.33 JPN 1102 INTRODUCTORY JAPANESE I 3.33
MATH 97 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 0 MTH 1100 FUNDAMENTALS OF ALGEBRA 0
MATH 98 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 0 MTH 1105 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 0
MATH 102 COLLEGE ALGEBRA 3.33 MTH 1112 PRE-CALCULUS 3.33
MATH& 107 MATH IN SOCIETY 3.33 MTH 1110 FINITE MATHEMATICS 3.33
MATH& 131 MATH FOR ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 1 3.33 MTH 2251 MATH CONCEPTS FOR K6 TEACHERS | 3.33
MATH& 132 MATH FOR ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 2 3.33 MTH 2252 MATH CONCEPTS FOR K6 TEACHERS I 3.33
MATH& 141 PRECALCULUS 1 3.33 MTH 1112 PRE-CALCULUS 3.33
MATH& 146 INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS 3.33 STAT 2210 INTRODUCTORY STATISTICS 3.33
MATH& 148 BUSINESS CALCULUS 3.33 MTH 2201 CALCULUS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 3.33
MATH& 151 CALCULUS | 3.33 MTH 1125 CALCULUS | 3.33
MATH& 152 CALCULUS II 3.33 MTH 1126 CALCULUS II 3.33
MTH& 163 TALCULUS 3 3.33 MTH 2227 CALCULUS Il 3.33
MATH 220 LINEAR ALGEBRA 3.33 MTH 3331 LINEAR ALGEBRA 3.33
MATH 224 VECTOR CALCULUS 3.33 MTH 3364 VECTOR CALCULUS 3.33
MATH 238 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 3.33 MTH 3311 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 3.33
MUSC& 105 MUSIC APPRECIATION 3.33 MUS 1131 MUSIC APPRECIATION 3.33
MUSC 110 INTRODUCTION TO WORLD MUSIC 3.33 MUS 2240 WORLD MUSIC CULTURES 3.33
MUSC& 141 MUSIC THEORY | 3.33 MUS 1102 MUSIC THEORY | 3.33
MUSC 204 HISTORY OF JAZZ 3.33 MUS 2235 LISTENING TO JAZZ 3.33

KHP 2211
NUTR& 101 NUTRITION 3.33 OR HUMAN NUTRITION 3.33

NSG 2211

SCl 2234 EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCE 2.66
OCEA& 101 INTRODUCTION TO OCEANOGRAPHY WITH LAB33 SCI L234 EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCE LAB 66
PEC 131 BEGINNING WEIGHT TRAINING 1.33 KHP 1142 BEGINNING WEIGHT TRAINING 1.33
PEC 132 INTERMEDIATE WEIGHT TRAINING 1.33 KHP 2242 INTERMEDIATE WEIGHT TRAINING 1.33
PEC 136 YOGA 1.33 KHP 1124 BEGINNING YOGA 1.33



SOUTH SEATTLE COLLEGE TROY UNIVERSITY

Tézzizr Transfer Course Title Credits [TROY Courde TROY Course Title Credits

PHY 2252 GENERAL PHYSICS | 2.66
PHYS& 114 GENERAL PHYSICS | WITH LAB 3.33 PHY L252 PHYSICS | LAB 66

PHY 2253 GENERAL PHYSICS Il 2.66
PHYS& 115 GENERAL PHYSICS Il WITH LAB 3.33 PHY L253 PHYSICS Il LAB 66

PHY 2262 PHYSICS | WITH CALCULUS 2.66
PHYS& 221 ENGINEERING PHYSICS | 3.33 PHY L252 PHYSICS | LAB 66

PHY 2263 PHYSICS Il WITH CALCULUS 2.66
PHYS& 222 ENGINEERING PHYSICS Il 3.33 PHY L253  PHYSICS Il LAB 66
POLS& 101 INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE 3.33 GS A4SS AREA IV - SOCIAL SCIENCE 3.33
POLS& 202 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT 3.33 POL 2241 AMERICAN NATIONAL GOVERNMENT 3.33
PSYC& 100 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 3.33 PSY 2200 INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY 3.33
PSYC& 200 LIFESPAN PSYCHOLOGY 3.33 PSY 2210 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY 3.33
SOC& 101 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY 3.33 SOC 2275 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY 3.33
SOC& 201 SOCIAL PROBLEMS 3.33 SOC 2280 SOC PROBLEMS IN CONTEMPORARY SOCIETY 3.33
SPAN& 121 SPANISH | 3.33 SPN 1141 INTRODUCTORY SPANISH | 3.33
SPAN& 122 SPANISH I 3.33 SPN 1142 INTRODUCTORY SPANISH I 3.33
SPAN& 123 SPANISH Il 3.33 SPN 2241 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH | 3.33

Through TROY's Bachelor of Science in Occupational Education, technical
credits from this institution that are normally not transferable to TROY, m
e applied to 30sh of this particular bachelors degree. The BSOE combines

Any technical/vocational area of study in which a minimum of 30 semestebr )
theory with exp

hours has successfully been completed



	ACCT& 201-CHEM& 242
	CHEM& 251-HIST& 126
	HIST& 127 - PHIL 111
	PHYS& 114 - SPAN& 123



